

The Uptown Music Collective's ACCORD CARCALOR www.uptownmusic.org







"I started so young at Uptown, with Willi as my sole teacher. His care and enthusiasm really propelled me and made me enjoy music. Later, I would move on to work with Dave in my guitar lessons and this is where my guitar skills began to really develop and refine.

> It wasn't only music I was learning in these lessons, though; I was also being taught how to manage myself. You will never find a place as inspiring and as caring for students of music as the Uptown Music Collective."

- Gabreon Godin, 18, Senior, Williamsport Area High School, Class of 2024

HELP SUPPORT THE UPTOWN MUSIC COLLECTIVE

"The story of the Uptown Music Collective isn't just about the public success seen on stage at the Community Arts Center each year. Instead, it's a story about daily private victories that happen in the lesson room and classroom, behind the scenes, where it's really all about an educational process that takes individuals on a transformative journey.

That journey wouldn't be possible without people like you. Your generous support makes success possible for the hundreds of young dreamers who pass through our doors each year."

- Dave Brumbaugh, Executive Director

 Audience - \$50.00 to \$99.00

 Front Row - \$100.00 to \$499.00

 Star Performer - \$500.00 to \$999.00

 Gold Record - \$1,000.00 to \$2,499.00

 Platinum Record - \$2,500.00 & Above

TNTERESTED IN MAKING A MAJOR CIFT -For donations of \$2,500 or more - please contact Adrienne Wertz, Development Coordinator at: adrienne@uptownmusic.org.

DONATE ONLINE -HEAD TO UPTOWNMUSIC.ORG To Make Your Gift! Or Scan This Code



If you must mail in your gift, please complete & return the section below to : The Uptown Music Collective, P.O. Box 1224, Williamsport, PA 17703

Checks payable to Uptown Music Collective. For more info: uptownmusic.org

Proudly printed by

Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone	Email	
Make This Tax-Deductible Donation Anonymous		